Jour

17-07-2017
18-07-2017
19-07-2017
20-07-2017
21-07-2017
22-07-2017
24-07-2017
25-07-2017
26-07-2017
27-07-2017
28-07-2017
29-07-2017
31-07-2017
01-08-2017

Du

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Cours d’été — Niveau C — Anglais
Session de juillet

Au

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13;
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

172506 ABIAD Halim
171155 ITANI Mohamad

171303 MAKHLOUF Elie
172930 ZAATAR Pia

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:
CSH, Batiment:

Salle

A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:
A, Etage:

Etudiants
inscrits

5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:
5, Salle:

506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506

Groupe
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Semestre
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